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DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Bridgeport
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Title

Rank Date  Emp. No Name

Current Location

Qtr End Requested Facilities

State Service

Corr Counselor
Corr HVAC Tech

6/30/2023 485739
6/12/2015 177650

Date Printed Monday, April 21, 2025

Nicole Dupee

Jason Northrop

Central Office

New Haven

12/31/2025 Bridgeport
9/30/2025 Bridgeport

11/08/2019
06/12/2015
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DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Bridgeport Parole/Com

('1-;?&:?5

\'.;;_"” ‘{“” T

Title

Rank Date  Emp. No Name

Current Location

Qtr End

Requested Facilities

State Service

Parole Officer 2
Parole Officer 2

11/6/2020 138008
11/8/2020 080551

Date Printed  Monday, April 21, 2025

Melissa Quaranta

Jason Rodriguez

Hartford Parole/Com

Waterbury Parole/Com

6/30/2025 Bridgeport Parole/Com
9/30/2025 Bridgeport Parole/Com

11/30/2012
11/07/2008
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DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:

Title

Emp. No Name

Current Location

Requested Facilities

State Service

CFSS 2

Corr Counselor
Corr HVAC Tech
Corr Locksmith
Corr Maint Supv
Corr Maint Supv

Date Printed Monday, April 21, 2025

087670
183420
517866
174472
113199
131595

Alison Kenny
Alexa Schmidt
Craig Fetridge
Thomas Jankowski
Christopher Bowery
Bruce Warfield

York
Corrigan-Radgowski
Dist. 1 Maint No
Hartford

Bridgeport
Willard/Cybulski

Brooklyn
Brooklyn, York

CRCI, Brooklyn, Willard/Cybulski
Corrigan-Radgowski, York, Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn, Corrigan-Radgowski, CRCI

08/14/2009
10/02/2015
04/09/2021
03/06/2015
04/08/2011
08/10/2012
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Title Rank Date Emp. No Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed Monday, April 21, 2025
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Title Rank Date Emp. No Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

CFSS 2 1/14/2022 454509  Urchie Brisport MYI 3/31/2026 Cheshire 01/14/2022
CFSS 3 11/12/2015 088011 Danielle Ruiz New Haven 12/31/2025 Cheshire, MYI 08/14/2009
Corr Counselor 11/18/2022 177541  Jerry Valdez Bridgeport 3/31/2026 MYI, Cheshire, Garner 06/12/2015
Corr Counselor 11/18/2023 131325 Latoya Antunes Garner 3/31/2026 New Haven, MYI, Cheshire 08/12/2012
Corr Electrician 10/12/2018 180028 Richard Core Bridgeport 3/31/2026 Cheshire, New Haven 10/12/2018
Corr Electrician 9/13/2019 478728  Jason Franson Dist. 2 Maint SW 12/31/2025 Cheshire, Garner 09/13/2019
Corr Electronics Tech 12/7/2018 454210 Jordan Sama Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, MYI, CRCI, York, 12/07/2018

Willard/Cybulski

Corr Electronics Tech 9/13/2019 478757  Aaron Robinson Central Office 12/31/2025 Garner, Cheshire, Hartford 09/13/2019
Corr HVAC Tech 8/12/2022 560839  Alexander Milslagle Dist. 2 Maint SW 12/31/2025 Cheshire 08/12/2022
Corr Plumber/Steam 7/3/2020 500285  Michael Falcone Garner 6/30/2025 Cheshire 07/03/2020
Corr SA Counselor 2/14/2020 493852 Emily Henderson Hartford 12/31/2025 MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, CRCI 02/14/2020
Corr SA Counselor 2/10/2023 573384  Stephanie Ferraro York 3/31/2026 New Haven, Cheshire 02/10/2023
Corr SA Counselor 2/10/2023 573427  Jessica Salley York 3/31/2026 Cheshire, MacDougall-Walker 02/10/2023
Indust Supv 1 (Auto) 10/3/2014 169080  Brian Paladino MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2026 Cheshire 10/03/2014

Date Printed

Monday, April 21, 2025
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DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:

Corrigan-Radgowski

Title

Rank Date  Emp. No Name

Current Location

Requested Facilities

State Service

CFSS 1

Corr Counselor
Corr Locksmith
Corr Maint Supv

12/15/2023 486542
9/11/2020 513851

3/6/2015 174472
1/19/2018 131595

Date Printed Monday, April 21, 2025

Christina Bliven
Ashley Hauser
Thomas Jankowski
Bruce Warfield

Osborn

Hartford
Hartford
Willard/Cybulski

12/31/2025 Corrigan-Radgowski, York
3/31/2026 York, Corrigan-Radgowski

12/31/2025 Corrigan-Radgowski, York, Brooklyn
6/30/2025 Brooklyn, Corrigan-Radgowski, CRCI

11/08/2019
09/11/2020
03/06/2015
08/10/2012



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: CRCI
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Title Rank Date Emp. No Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

Corr Counselor 1/4/2019 050125 Samuel Ikem MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2026 MYI, CRCI 12/08/2006
Corr Counselor 11/17/2022 387893  Tevin Spence MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2026 York, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski 11/10/2017
Corr Counselor 11/17/2022 493998  Adrian Budas MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2026 OCPM, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski 02/14/2020
Corr Counselor 12/1/2023 536549  Charles llioff Osborn 3/31/2026 CRCI, Willard/Cybulski 10/08/2021
Corr Electrician 4/15/2022 550133  Armand Martinaj Osborn 9/30/2025 MacDougall-Walker, CRCI, MacDougall-Walker 04/15/2022
Corr Electronics Tech 12/7/2018 454210 Jordan Sama Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, MYI, CRCI, York, 12/07/2018

Willard/Cybulski

Corr HVAC Tech 4/9/2021 517866  Craig Fetridge Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 CRCI, Brooklyn, Willard/Cybulski 04/09/2021
Corr Locksmith 4/9/2021 391811  Anthony Putkowski Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 MacDougall-Walker, Willard/Cybulski, CRCI 12/22/2017
Corr Maint Supv 1/19/2018 131595  Bruce Warfield Willard/Cybulski 6/30/2025 Brooklyn, Corrigan-Radgowski, CRCI 08/10/2012
Corr SA Counselor 2/14/2020 493852 Emily Henderson Hartford 12/31/2025 MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, CRCI 02/14/2020
GMO 6/14/2013 145305  Andrew Donor Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 CRCI 06/14/2013
GMO 7/3/2020 497291  Damian Anglisz Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 CRCI 07/03/2020

Date Printed

Monday, April 21, 2025
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Title Rank Date Emp. No Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed Monday, April 21, 2025
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Title Rank Date Emp. No Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed Monday, April 21, 2025
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Title Rank Date Emp. No Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed Monday, April 21, 2025
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Title Rank Date Emp. No Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

Corr HVAC Tech 4/9/2021 517862  Christopher Bifolck MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2026 Dist. 1 Maint No 04/09/2021

Date Printed Monday, April 21, 2025
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Title Rank Date Emp. No Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed Monday, April 21, 2025



*_‘%}’ DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Garner ébé’}’
Title Rank Date Emp. No Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service
CFSS 2 12/20/2013 156705 James McCluskey New Haven 12/31/2025 Garner 12/20/2013
Corr Counselor 11/18/2022 177541  Jerry Valdez Bridgeport 3/31/2026 MYI, Cheshire, Garner 06/12/2015
Corr Electrician 9/13/2019 478728  Jason Franson Dist. 2 Maint SW 12/31/2025 Cheshire, Garner 09/13/2019
Corr Electronics Tech 9/13/2019 478757  Aaron Robinson Central Office 12/31/2025 Garner, Cheshire, Hartford 09/13/2019

Date Printed

Monday, April 21, 2025
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Title Rank Date Emp. No Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service
Corr Counselor 12/16/2022 924768  Alexis Davis Cheshire 12/31/2025 New Haven, MY, Hartford 12/13/2013
Corr Electronics Tech 9/13/2019 478757  Aaron Robinson Central Office 12/31/2025 Garner, Cheshire, Hartford 09/13/2019
Corr SA Counselor 11/5/2021 539022 LaDawn Burieson Osborn 12/31/2025 Hartford 11/05/2021

Date Printed Monday, April 21, 2025
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Title Rank Date Emp. No Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed Monday, April 21, 2025
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Title Rank Date Emp. No Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service
Corr Electrician 11/13/2015 184600 Brandon Duchesneau Hartford 9/30/2025 MacDougall-Walker 06/13/2016
Corr Electrician 4/15/2022 550133 Armand Martinaj Osborn 9/30/2025 MacDougall-Walker, CRCI, MacDougall-Walker 04/15/2022
Corr Electrician 4/15/2022 550134  David Moorcroft CRCI 9/30/2025 MacDougall-Walker 04/15/2022
Corr Electronics Tech 12/7/2018 454210 Jordan Sama Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, MYI, CRCI, York, 12/07/2018

Willard/Cybulski

Corr Electronics Tech 9/9/2022 566638  Brennan Kimczyk Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 MacDougall-Walker 09/09/2022
Corr Locksmith 4/9/2021 391811  Anthony Putkowski Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 MacDougall-Walker, Willard/Cybulski, CRCI 12/22/2017
Corr SA Counselor 2/14/2020 493852 Emily Henderson Hartford 12/31/2025 MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, CRCI 02/14/2020
Corr SA Counselor 11/5/2021 539022 LaDawn Burleson Osborn 3/31/2026 MacDougall-Walker 11/05/2021
Corr SA Counselor 2/10/2023 573427  Jessica Salley York 3/31/2026 Cheshire, MacDougall-Walker 02/10/2023
Indust Supv 1 (Auto) 12/13/2013 156679  Colby Beecher Cheshire 3/31/2026 MacDougall-Walker, Osborn 12/13/2013
Indust Supv 1 (Laundry) 3/12/2012 127136  Kyle Zawistowski Osborn 6/30/2025 MacDougall-Walker 03/12/2012

Date Printed

Monday, April 21, 2025
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Title Rank Date Emp. No Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

CFSS 1 12/15/2023 591500 Mark Serrano MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2026 MYI 12/15/2023
CFSS 2 10/11/2019 177513  Michael Rodriguez Osborn 9/30/2025 MYI 06/12/2015
CFSS 2 1/14/2022 544406 David Dias Bridgeport 9/30/2025 MYI 01/14/2022
CFSS 3 11/12/2015 088011 Danielle Ruiz New Haven 12/31/2025 Cheshire, MYI 08/14/2009
Corr Counselor 1/4/2019 050125 Samuel Ikem MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2026 MYI, CRCI 12/08/2006
Corr Counselor 11/5/2021 073492  Alexander Saylor Willard/Cybulski 3/31/2026 MYI 08/10/2008
Corr Counselor 11/18/2022 177541  Jerry Valdez Bridgeport 3/31/2026 MYI, Cheshire, Garner 06/12/2015
Corr Counselor 12/16/2022 924768  Alexis Davis Cheshire 12/31/2025 New Haven, MYI, Hartford 12/13/2013
Corr Counselor 11/18/2023 131325 Latoya Antunes Garner 3/31/2026 New Haven, MYI, Cheshire 08/12/2012
Corr Electronics Tech 12/7/2018 454210 Jordan Sama Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, MYI, CRCI, York, 12/07/2018

Date Printed

Monday, April 21, 2025

Willard/Cybulski
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DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:

New Haven
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Title

Rank Date  Emp. No Name

Current Location

Qtr End Requested Facilities

State Service

Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor
Corr Electrician

Corr SA Counselor

11/8/2019 163611
12/16/2022 924768
11/18/2023 131325
10/12/2018 180028
2/10/2023 573384

Date Printed Monday, April 21, 2025

Leatha Walton Benjamin
Alexis Davis

Latoya Antunes

Richard Core

Stephanie Ferraro

Bridgeport
Cheshire
Garner
Bridgeport
York

12/31/2025 New Haven

12/31/2025 New Haven, MYI, Hartford
3/31/2026 New Haven, MYI, Cheshire
3/31/2026 Cheshire, New Haven
3/31/2026 New Haven, Cheshire

06/13/2014
12/13/2013
08/12/2012
10/12/2018
02/10/2023
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Title Rank Date Emp. No Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

Parole Officer 2 12/18/2020 381271  Alexandria Lawrence Hartford Parole/Com 6/30/2025 New Haven Parole/Com 10/27/2017

Date Printed Monday, April 21, 2025
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Title Rank Date Emp. No Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed Monday, April 21, 2025
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DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:

Norwich/New London Parole/Com

Title

Emp. No Name

Current Location

Qtr End Requested Facilities

State Service

Parole Officer 2
Parole Officer 2
Parole Officer 2
Parole Officer 2

Date Printed

4/29/2016 050091
3/17/2017 177818
8/28/2020 160884
9/4/2020 148396

Monday, April 21, 2025

Anthony DelPaine
Bethany Benak
Anthony Dunn

Karolina Urbanowicz

Hartford Parole/Com
New Haven Parole/Com
Hartford Parole/Com
Hartford Parole/Com

12/31/2025 Norwich/New London Parole/Com
6/30/2025 Norwich/New London Parole/Com
6/30/2025 Norwich/New London Parole/Com
3/31/2026 Norwich/New London Parole/Com

12/08/2006
06/15/2015
04/04/2014
08/09/2013
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Title Rank Date Emp. No Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service
Corr Counselor 8/20/2014 159500 Armand Aubey MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2026 OCPM, Sentence Calculations & Interstate 02/07/2014
Corr Counselor 11/17/2022 493998  Adrian Budas MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2026 OCPM, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski 02/14/2020
Corr Counselor 12/1/2023 527483  Nicholas Carlson Osborn 3/31/2026 OCPM 08/13/2021

Date Printed Monday, April 21, 2025
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Title Rank Date Emp. No Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

Indust Supv 1 (Auto) 12/13/2013 156679  Colby Beecher Cheshire 3/31/2026 MacDougall-Walker, Osborn 12/13/2013

Date Printed Monday, April 21, 2025
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Title Rank Date Emp. No Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

Corr Counselor 8/20/2014 159500 Armand Aubey MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2026 OCPM, Sentence Calculations & Interstate 02/07/2014

Date Printed Monday, April 21, 2025
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Title Rank Date Emp. No Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed Monday, April 21, 2025
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Title Rank Date Emp. No Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service
Corr Counselor 1/4/2019 034414  Ashlie Ouellette-Aviles Central Office 3/31/2026 Willard/Cybulski 04/19/2013
Corr Counselor 11/17/2022 387893  Tevin Spence MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2026 York, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski 11/10/2017
Corr Counselor 11/17/2022 493998  Adrian Budas MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2026 OCPM, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski 02/14/2020
Corr Counselor 12/1/2023 536549  Charles llioff Osborn 3/31/2026 CRCI, Willard/Cybulski 10/08/2021
Corr Electronics Tech 12/7/2018 454210 Jordan Sama Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, MYI, CRCI, York, 12/07/2018
Willard/Cybulski
Corr HVAC Tech 4/9/2021 517866  Craig Fetridge Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 CRCI, Brooklyn, Willard/Cybulski 04/09/2021
Corr Locksmith 12/13/2013 156913 Thomas Bombardier Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 Willard/Cybulski 12/13/2013
Corr Locksmith 4/9/2021 391811  Anthony Putkowski Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 MacDougall-Walker, Willard/Cybulski, CRCI 12/22/2017

Date Printed

Monday, April 21, 2025
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York )(’gﬁj
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Title Rank Date Emp. No Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

CFSS 1 12/15/2023 486542  Christina Bliven Osborn 12/31/2025 Corrigan-Radgowski, York 11/08/2019
Corr Counselor 5/11/2018 183420 Alexa Schmidt Corrigan-Radgowski 3/31/2026 Brooklyn, York 10/02/2015
Corr Counselor 9/11/2020 513851  Ashley Hauser Hartford 3/31/2026 York, Corrigan-Radgowski 09/11/2020
Corr Counselor 11/17/2022 387893  Tevin Spence MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2026 York, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski 11/10/2017
Corr Electronics Tech 12/7/2018 454210 Jordan Sama Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, MYI, CRCI, York, 12/07/2018

Willard/Cybulski
Corr Locksmith 3/6/2015 174472  Thomas Jankowski Hartford 12/31/2025 Corrigan-Radgowski, York, Brooklyn 03/06/2015

Date Printed

Monday, April 21, 2025



